Model GTDJ
pH / ORP
Electrode
Steam sterilizable pH / ORP electrode
with double chamber gel filled reference
system
For use in process
applications including

Swivel nut with NEMA 6 waterproof connector
(requires NEMA 6 cable)
GTDJD 1 (select from below for complete order code)
7
Electrode Type
Memosens technology with built-in temperature element
BA
Measuring Element
0 - 14 pH, -5 to 135 °C, sterilizable (pH)
2
Electrode Length
120 mm
Intelligent sensor with Memosens technology
AccessoriesCables
Shielded pH cable with NEMA 6 waterproof connector, stripped and tinned ends
OPK9-NPA1A 1.5 meter
OPK9-NQA1A 3 meter
OPK9-NAA1A 5 meter
OPK9-NBA1A 10 meter
OPK9-NCA1A 15 meter
OPK9-NDA1A 20 meter
Shielded pH cable with NEMA 6 waterproof connector, BNC and tinned ends
OPK9B-NPA1A 1.5 meter
OPK9B-NQA1A 3 meter
OPK9B-NAA1A 5 meter
OPK9B-NBA1A 10 meter
OPK9B-NCA1A 15 meter
OPK9B-NDA1A 20 meter
Shielded pH cable with Memosens connector, stripped and tinned ends
OYK10-A031 3 meter
OYK10-A051 5 meter
OYK10-A101 10 meter